MATCH 302 —— F-CLASS SBR GRAND AGGREGATE

Aggregate of Matches 312 and 313

2019 National Matches - Bristol, Indiana

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 12

Winner

2nd

1st Senior

2nd Senior

1st Intermediate Senior

1st Intermediate Junior

1st Junior

1st Sub Junior

1st Collegiate

564 PESSALL, DAVID

513

513

542

564

JONESTOWN, PA - USA

BORDELON, RP
BATON ROUGE, LA - USA

BORDELON, R P
BATON ROUGE, LA - USA

MURPHY, JAMES W
OWENSBORO, KY - USA

PESSALL, DAVID
JONESTOWN, PA - USA

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER - Award Winners
1st 564 - PESSALL, DAVID

Complete Competitor Ranking

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
SS
MA
MA
EX
MA

© NGO ®wNR

B oo
N PO

07/27/2019 8:13 AM

2390
2387
2385
2382
2379
2377
2369
2362
2358
2348
2348
2239

192
171
174
167
149
170
150
152
126
145
137
73

564
513
571
542
511
526
589
545
565
587
581
567

PESSALL, DAVID
BORDELON, R P
HUEHN, JEFF
MURPHY, JAMES W
PAGLIARI, SAMUEL A
PAGLIARI, DANIEL
KERN, STEVEN
RICCI, PETER
DELRIO, RAYMOND
ADAMS, KEITH
WALTER, HOWARD J
TREDER, WILLIAM R

Special Match Winners

MA 2390 - 192

MA 2387 - 171

MA 2387 - 171

MA 2382 - 167

MA 2390 - 192

Award Winners

MA 2390 - 192

Clv,Is
S, ClvV
Clv,Is
Clv
Clv
Clv
Clv
Clv
Clv
Clv
Clv
Clv

nonnonooonoonon

National Championship Medallion and $50

National Championship Medallion and $35

National Championship Medallion

National Championship Medallion

National Championship Medallion

Insufficient entries to give award.
0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award.
0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award.
0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award.
0 were Eligible.

5 Entries are required.

1 Entries are required.

5 Entries are required.

5 Entries are required.

National Champ Medallion



