— F-CLASS SBR GRAND AGGREGATE Aggregate of Matches 312 and 313 **MATCH 302** —

	s - Bristo	ol, Indiana	Final Results Bulletin	Total Entries - 12
Vinner	564	PESSALL, DAVID JONESTOWN, PA - USA	MA 2390 - 192	National Championship Medallion and \$50
2nd	513	BORDELON, R P BATON ROUGE, LA - USA	MA 2387 - 171	National Championship Medallion and \$35
			Special Match Winners	
Ist Senior	513	BORDELON, R P BATON ROUGE, LA - USA	MA 2387 - 171	National Championship Medallion
2nd Senior	542	MURPHY, JAMES W OWENSBORO, KY - USA	MA 2382 - 167	National Championship Medallion
1st Intermediate Senio	r 564	PESSALL, DAVID JONESTOWN, PA - USA	MA 2390 - 192	National Championship Medallion
1st Intermediate Junio	r			Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required 0 were Eligible.
1st Junior				Insufficient entries to give award. 1 Entries are required 0 were Eligible.
1st Sub Junior				Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required 0 were Eligible.
				Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required 0 were Eligible.
1st Collegiate				
1st Collegiate			Award Winners	
-	ERT - MA	STER - Award Winners	Award Winners	
SHARPSHOOTER - EXPE				2390 - 192 National Champ Medallion
SHARPSHOOTER - EXPE	SSALL,	DAVID		2390 - 192 National Champ Medallion
SHARPSHOOTER - EXPE	SSALL,	DAVID		2390 - 192 National Champ Medallion
SHARPSHOOTER - EXPE 1st 564 - PE Complete Competitor 1. MA 2390 - 192 2. MA 2387 - 171	r Rankii 564 -	DAVID	MA Z	2390 - 192 National Champ Medallion
SHARPSHOOTER - EXPE 1st 564 - PE Complete Competitor 1. MA 2390 - 192 2. MA 2387 - 171 3. MA 2385 - 174	F Rankii 564 - 513 - 571 -	DAVID ng PESSALL, DAVID BORDELON, R P HUEHN, JEFF	MA Z	2390 - 192 National Champ Medallion
SHARPSHOOTER - EXPE 1st 564 - PE Complete Competitor 1. MA 2390 - 192 2. MA 2387 - 171 3. MA 2385 - 174 4. MA 2382 - 167	F Rankii 564 - 513 - 571 - 542 -	DAVID ng PESSALL, DAVID BORDELON, R P HUEHN, JEFF MURPHY, JAMES W	CIV, IS S, CIV CIV, IS S, CIV	2390 - 192 National Champ Medallion
SHARPSHOOTER - EXPE 1st 564 - PE Complete Competitor 1. MA 2390 - 192 2. MA 2387 - 171 3. MA 2385 - 174 4. MA 2382 - 167 5. MA 2379 - 149	FRANKII 564 - 513 - 571 - 542 - 511 -	DAVID PESSALL, DAVID BORDELON, R P HUEHN, JEFF MURPHY, JAMES W PAGLIARI, SAMUEL A	CIV, IS S, CIV CIV, IS S, CIV S, CIV	2390 - 192 National Champ Medallion
SHARPSHOOTER - EXPE 1st 564 - PE 1st 564 - PE Complete Competitor 1. MA 2390 - 192 2. MA 2387 - 171 3. MA 2385 - 174 4. MA 2382 - 167 5. MA 2379 - 149 6. MA 2377 - 170	564 - 513 - 571 - 542 - 511 - 526 -	DAVID PESSALL, DAVID BORDELON, R P HUEHN, JEFF MURPHY, JAMES W PAGLIARI, SAMUEL A PAGLIARI, DANIEL	CIV, IS S, CIV CIV, IS S, CIV S, CIV S, CIV	2390 - 192 National Champ Medallion
SHARPSHOOTER - EXPE 1st 564 - PE 1st 564 - PE Complete Competitor 1. MA 2390 - 192 2. MA 2387 - 171 3. MA 2385 - 174 4. MA 2382 - 167 5. MA 2379 - 149 6. MA 2377 - 170 7. MA 2369 - 150	564 - 513 - 571 - 542 - 511 - 526 - 589 -	PESSALL, DAVID BORDELON, R P HUEHN, JEFF MURPHY, JAMES W PAGLIARI, SAMUEL A PAGLIARI, DANIEL KERN, STEVEN	CIV, IS S, CIV CIV, IS S, CIV S, CIV S, CIV S, CIV S, CIV	2390 - 192 National Champ Medallion
SHARPSHOOTER - EXPE 1st 564 - PE 1st 564 - PE Complete Competitor 1. MA 2390 - 192 2. MA 2387 - 171 3. MA 2385 - 174 4. MA 2385 - 174 4. MA 2382 - 167 5. MA 2379 - 149 6. MA 2377 - 170 7. MA 2369 - 150 8. SS 2362 - 152	FSALL, 1 FRANKII 564 - 513 - 571 - 542 - 511 - 526 - 589 - 545 -	PESSALL, DAVID BORDELON, R P HUEHN, JEFF MURPHY, JAMES W PAGLIARI, SAMUEL A PAGLIARI, DANIEL KERN, STEVEN RICCI, PETER	CIV, IS S, CIV CIV, IS S, CIV	2390 - 192 National Champ Medallion
SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERISE 1st 564 - PE 1st 564 - PE 1st 564 - PE Complete Competitor 1. MA 2390 - 192 2. MA 2387 - 171 3. MA 2385 - 174 4. MA 2385 - 174 4. MA 2382 - 167 5. MA 2379 - 149 6. MA 2377 - 170 7. MA 2369 - 150 8. SS 2362 - 152 9. MA 2358 - 126	FSALL, 1 FRANKII 564 - 513 - 571 - 542 - 511 - 526 - 589 - 545 - 565 -	PESSALL, DAVID BORDELON, R P HUEHN, JEFF MURPHY, JAMES W PAGLIARI, SAMUEL A PAGLIARI, DANIEL KERN, STEVEN RICCI, PETER DELRIO, RAYMOND	CIV, IS S, CIV CIV, IS S, CIV	2390 - 192 National Champ Medallion
SHARPSHOOTER - EXPE 1st 564 - PE 1st 564 - PE Complete Competitor 1. MA 2390 - 192 2. MA 2387 - 171 3. MA 2385 - 174 4. MA 2385 - 174 4. MA 2382 - 167 5. MA 2379 - 149 6. MA 2377 - 170 7. MA 2369 - 150 8. SS 2362 - 152	FSALL, 1 FRANKII 564 - 513 - 571 - 542 - 511 - 526 - 589 - 545 - 565 - 587 -	PESSALL, DAVID BORDELON, R P HUEHN, JEFF MURPHY, JAMES W PAGLIARI, SAMUEL A PAGLIARI, DANIEL KERN, STEVEN RICCI, PETER	CIV, IS S, CIV CIV, IS S, CIV	2390 - 192 National Champ Medallion

07/27/2019 8:13 AM 1